

## Greater New Orleans CoC 2013 Project Priority Ranking

<b>Tier 1</b>				
<b>Maximum Amount: \$ 15,102,648</b>				
Overall Rank	Program Name/Agency	Component	Project Budget	Running Total
1	Home At Last	PSH	353,574	353,574
2	1st Evangelist Housing CDC	PSH	152,834	506,408
3	NAMI Permanent Housing and Independent Living Program	PSH	160,089	666,497
4	JPHSA	PSH	256,655	923,152
5	MHSD Sponsor Based Rental Assistance Shelter Plus Care	PSH	1,203,071	2,126,223
6	Bridge House Permanent Housing	PSH	200,951	2,327,174
7	Travelers Aid Housing First	PSH	568,255	2,895,429
8	CCANO Ciara Permanent Housing	PSH	128,937	3,024,366
9	Jeff Parish CD - Shelter Plus Care Program	PSH	303,154	^ 3,327,520
10	The Keys Project	PSH	550,078	3,877,598
11	JPHSA Pathways	PSH	388,277	4,265,875
12	City of New Orleans - Neighborhood 1 - Shelter Plus Care	PSH	583,083	^ 4,848,958
13	Covenant House Rights of Passage Apartment Living	PSH	81,255	4,930,213
14	Responsibility House	PSH	212,504	5,142,717
15	Odyssey House	PSH	969,250	6,111,967
16	CCANO Voyage House	PSH	509,503	6,621,470
17	JPHSA Permanent Supportive Housing for Persons with Disabilities	PSH	286,698	6,908,168
18	Responsibility House PSH	PSH	612,599	7,520,767
19	Covenant House	PSH	99,114	7,619,881
20	Belle Reve	PSH	110,087	7,729,968
21	Vol of America - Permanent Housing for Homeless Persons with	PSH	1,039,031	8,768,999
22	Responsibility House Supportive Housing Program	PSH	138,818	8,907,817
23	Home is Where the Heart Is	PSH	363,810	9,271,627
24	NAMI PSH	PSH	120,000	9,391,627
25	NATF PSH	PSH	42,752	9,434,379
26	Covenant House Families	PH/RR	131,932	9,566,311
27	RHD New Orleans Womanspace	SH	602,987	10,169,298
28	Welcome Home TH	TH	93,201	10,262,499
29	Rapid-Rehousing for Families	TH	678,949	10,941,448
30	Bridge House/Grace House Youth	TH	54,569	10,996,017
31	Bridge House TH	TH	137,787	11,133,804
32	Project Lazarus	TH	120,843	11,254,647
33	Salvation Army Family TH / RRF	TH	158,768	11,413,415
34	Rights of Passage	TH	147,375	11,560,790
35	Beyond Shelter/Bridges to Self-Sufficiency	TH	199,054	11,759,844
36	Lindy's Place	TH	318,579	12,078,423
37	Metropolitan Transitional Housing for Battered Women and Their Children	TH	115,503	12,193,926
38	CCANO Baronne Street TH	TH	447,403	12,641,329
39	Liberty House (New Orleans Women's Shelter)	TH	171,948	12,813,277
40	CoC Planning	Planning	178,590	12,991,867
41	VIA LINK HMIS	HMIS	444,018	13,435,885
42	HMIS Data Quality and Analysis Project	HMIS	34,775	13,470,660
43	UNITY Welcome Home Outreach	SSO-Out	369,255	13,839,915
44	Covenant House Outreach	SSO-Out	37,825	13,877,740
45	RHD Jefferson Parish Outreach	SSO-Out	81,223	13,958,963
46	Harry Tompson Center	SSO-Out	62,101	14,021,064
47	Volunteers of America Outreach	SSO-Out	32,622	14,053,686
48	VIA Link Cope Line	SSO-Out	24,207	14,077,893
49	Tulane University Drop In Center	SSO	115,513	14,193,406
50	START Supportive Services	SSO	79,086	14,272,492
51	Southeast Louisiana Legal Services	SSO	101,108	14,373,600
52	UNITY Case Management for PSH	SSO	46,316	14,419,916
53	Covenant House Employment	SSO	98,907	14,518,823
54	Goodwill Culinary Arts	SSO	279,949	14,798,772
55	Ozanam Inn Case Management	SSO	55,836	14,854,608
56	VoA Case Management	SSO	118,007	14,972,615
57	Travelers Aid Self-Help Employment	SSO	130,033	15,102,648

**Maximum Tier 1 \$ 15,102,648**

## New project sponsor has taken over the project with less than 3 months of operations.

^ Requesting less than 100% FMR resulting in reduced funding

\* 50% Reduction in funding

Overall Rank	Tier 2	Component	Project Budget	Tier 2 Running Total
58	St. Vincent dePaul Pharmacy	SSO	30,035	* 30,035
59	Armstrong Family Services	TH	245,180	275,215
60	House of Ruth	TH	358,948	634,163
61	Home Again	TH	26,750	660,913
62	Odyssey House TH	TH	212,619	873,532
63	Living Witness Nehemiah (Rebirth II)	TH	81,286	954,818
64	Pro Bono Project	SSO	18,648	* 973,466
	Loyola Law Clinic (Southeast Louisiana Legal Services)	SSO	-	** 973,466

\*\* 100% Reduction in funding

**Max Tier 2 973,466**

\* 50% Reduction in funding